

2018年度合併營收

單位：新台幣萬元

年度/月份	2018	2017	月增減比例	累計增減比例
一月	63,829	28,441	124.42%	124.42%
二月	111,088	28,768	286.15%	205.75%
三月	20,982	30,555	-31.33%	123.21%
四月	16,981	26,038	-34.78%	87.06%
五月	10,901	20,297	-46.29%	66.88%
六月	12,226	21,385	-42.83%	51.79%
七月	55,123	15,864	247.46%	69.91%
八月	21,012	41,826	-24.77%	43.10%
九月	21,513	28,597	-24.77%	38.00%
十月	12,996	19,407	-33.03%	32.73%
十一月	29,725	35,096	-15.31%	27.04%
十二月	9,095	20,052	-54.64%	21.86%
總計	385,471	316,326		